
F I S H  

S A U C E

M E A T

24,50€STEAK VOM GRILL  
Grilled Steak with season vegetables, french Fries 
Steak de Bœuf grillé avec légumes de saison et pomme frites 

21,00€WIENER SCHNITZEL 
Veal Schnitzel with season vegetables, french Fries, lemon wedge 
Escaloppe panée de veau avec légumes de saison, pomme frites et citron 

21,50€CORDON BLEU 
from chiken, filled with mozza-cheese and baked ham, french Fries ans mushroom sauce 
de poulet, farci avec mozzarella et jambon cuit, pomme frites et sauce champignons 

Champignons Sauce
2,70€

KÖNIGINPASTETE 23,00€
“Vol-au-Vent” puff pastry shell filled,creamy mixture of diced chicken, mushrooms, french Fries and rice
Bouchée à la reine velouté de poulet et champignons, pomme frites et riz 

300gr.

SPARE RIBS Barbecue 21,00€

LACHS FILET vom GRILL
Grilled Salmon, season vegetables, boiled potatoes 
Filet de saumon grillé avec légumes de saison

Scampis with garlic, with season vegetables, rice 
Scampis à l’ail, légumes de saison, riz 

SCAMPIS mit KNOBLAUCH

FISH & CHIPS 

Grüne Pfeffer Sauce Kräuterbutter 
Beurre maître hotel 2,70€ 2,50€Mushroom sauce Green pepper sauce

Sauce poivre vert 

23,50€

21,50€

26,00€

with remoulade sauce and mixed salad
avec sauce remoulade et salade mixte

( 1-3 )

( 1-3-7 )

( 1-7 )

( 1-4 )

( 2-7 )

( 1-3-4-7 )

( 1-7 )

Coleslaw salad, french Fries, barbecue dip 
Salade “Coleslaw”, pomme frites et dip barbecue 

( 1 )

( 1-3-7 )



B U R G E R S  

14,50€

HAMBURGER 

Buns, 100% pure Beef meat, fresh salad and tomato, pickels     “ Sauce Burger ”
15,70€

CHEESEBURGER

Buns, 100% pure Beef meat, cheddar-cheese, fresh salad and tomato, pickels   “ Sauce Burger ”

16,80€BBQ BURGER 
Brioche buns, spareribs, cheddar cheese, fresh salad and tomato, roasted bacon, caramelized onions
“ Homemade BBQ”

16,50€CHICKENBURGER 
Tomato buns, crispy chicken, rosti patatos, fresh salad and tomato, emmental cheese
“ Homemade mustard and honey sauce”

ITALIENBURGER 18,00€
Tomato buns, vegetables patty, arugula, tomato, parmesan cheese, fresh mozzarella
 “Homemade Pesto Sauce”

FISCHBURGER 17,50€
Brioche buns, fishfilet patty, fresh salad and tomato, calamari rings     
“Remoulade Sauce”

SPICYBURGER
Tomato buns, 100% pure Beef meat, emmental cheese, fresh salad and tomato, jalapenos, onions, pickels
“ Samurai Sauce ”

18,50€

PIZZABURGER
Tomate buns with filled mozzarella and peperoni -wurst, double smash patty beef, fresh salad, 
tomato, parmesan cheese, bacon
“Homemade Tomato Sauce”

19,50€

( 1-3-10 )

( 1-3-7-10 )

( 1-7 )

( 1-3-7-10 )

( 1-7-8 )

( 1-4-7 )

( 1-3-7 )

( 1-3-7-9)

BUERGERKAPP
Black buns, double beef, emmental cheese, fresh salad and tomato, chorizo sausage, egg, 
caramelized onions     
“ Homemade Green Sauce”

21,00€

E X T R A S

THE BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW SALAD

Curly Fries  
Sweet Potatoes

Pure beef patty 

caramelized onions

Jalapenos

Fried Egg 

2,00€
2,50€

4,00€

1,00€

1,00€

1,50€

Change the French Fries 
with

( 1-3-7 )

( 1-3-7 )



T O A S T

P O T A T O E S

Curly Fries 

4,80€CROQUE MONSIEUR

Sweet potato fries

0,60€

4,70€

S N A C K S  

4,00€LËTZBUEGER GRILLWURST 

6,50€CURRYWURST

6,50€HOME FRIKADELLE

Mayonnaise

5,80€

BITTERBALLEN 8,00€

CALAMARI ROMANA

8,50€

7,50€
CHICKEN WINGS bbq

8,00€

CROQUE MADAME

CROQUE HAWAI

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

Fench Fries 

5,50€

Served with bred
servi avec petit pain 

with mustard sauce 
avec sauce moutarde 

with Remoulade sauce 
avec sauce remoulade 

Chips Tortillas

Mexican
Cheese 
Sweet Chili 

5,7€

With

Ketchup 0,60€
Andalouse 0,60€
Samurai
Barbecue
Sweet-chilli
Remoulade
Mustard

D I P

0,60€
0,60€
0,60€
0,60€
0,60€

MOZZARELLA STICKS 

6,20€

Toast with cheese - ham 
Toast mit käse und Schinken 

Toast with cheese - ham - egg
Toast mit Käse - Schinken - Spiegelei

Toast with cheese - ham - ananas
Toast mit Käse - Schinken - Ananas 

Served with bred 
servi avec petit pain

6,00€

5,60€

( 1 )

( 1 )

( 3-7 )

( 1-3 )

( 1-3 )

( 1-3 )

( 1-3-4-7 )

( 1-7 )

( 1-7 )

( 1 )

( 6-7 )

( 1-3-7 )

( 1-7 )

CHILICHEESE NUGGETS

( 1-7 ) 6,50€
sauce

MOZZARELLA Caprese 8,00€

MIXED SALAD 
Salad mesclun, tomato, cucumbers, grated carott, corn
Gemischter Salat, Tomaten, Gurken, ger.Karotte, Mais
Salade mesclun, tomates, concombre, carottes râpés, maïs

8,50€



Gemüsesuppe - vegetables soup - soupe de légumes 

S T A R T E R S
Tomatensuppe - Tomato soup - Soupe de tomate 

6,00€
6,00€( 9 )

( 9 )

P A S T A  
13,00€PENNE ALL’ARRABIATA 

13,50€

TAGLIATELLE LACHS 16,50€

SPAGHETTI SCAMPI  19,50€

CANNELLONI ricotta spinat 16,00€

15,00€

HOME LASAGNE 

spicy tomato sauce 
sauce tomate picante 

with saumon and tomato-cream sauce  
avec saumon sauce tomate-crème 

With olive oil - garlic - chili - parsley 
Avec huile d’olive - ail - chili - persil

Beef Bolognese sauce 
Sauce bolognaise de bœuf 

ricotta cheese and spinach 
fromage ricotta et épinards 

with beef meat 
avec viande de bœuf 

TORTELLINI SAHNE-SCHINKEN
Beef Tortellini creamy and ham
Tortellini de viande crème et jambon cuit 

14,50€

SPAGHETTI Bolognese

( 1-9 )

( 1-4-7-9)

( 1-3-7)

( 1-9 )

( 1-2)

( 1-3-7 )

( 1-3-7-9 )

S A L A T  
Salad mesclun, tomato, cucumbers, grated carott, corn
Gemischter Salat, Tomaten, Gurken, ger.Karotte, Mais
Salade mesclun, tomates, concombre, carottes râpés, maïs

THUNFISCHSALAT
Thunfisch,Gekochte Eier, Zwiebeln
Tuna, boiled egg, onions
Thon, œuf cuit, oignons

Scampi in Knoblauch, geräucherten Lachs 
Scampi in garlic, smoked saumon 
Scampi à l’ail, saumon fumé 

SCAMPI-LACHS SALAT 

16,50€

21,00€

( 3-4-8)

( 2-3-4-8)

HÄHNCHENBRUSTSALAT

VEGETARISCHER SALAT

paniert Hähnchenbrust
Fried chicken breast
poitrine de poulet pané 

ZIEGENKÄSE SALAT
mit croutons, gebraten Ziegenkäse  
with croutons, fried goat's cheese
avec croûtons, fromage de chèvre grillé

16,50€

18,50€

mit gegrillte Gemüse, Kalamata Oliven, Croutons
grilled vegetables, Kalamata Olives, croutons
légumes grillé, olives kalamata, croûtons 

15,50€( 1-3-8)

( 1-3-7-8)

( 1-3-8)

BITTERBALLEN 8,00€
with mustard sauce 
avec sauce moutarde 

( 1-3 )

BEEF CARPACCIO CLASSIC 
with arugula, parmesan cheese 
avec roquette, fromage parmesan 

12,00€

ASSORTED APPETIZER PLATTER for 2 or 4 27,00€ / 48,00€
mozzarella caprese, chiken Wings, mozzarellasticks, bitterballen, calamari rings 

( 7 )



E I S

T O R T E  

D E S S E R T  
7,50€TIRAMISU 

FLAN CARAMEL  
8,50€DAME BLANCHE

Rahm Käsekuchen 
Schoko-Sahne-Duo 
Erdbeer-Buttermilch-torte

7,90€

ICE CAFE 8,50€

7,50€
9,00€
9,00€

 Un grand merci pour votre visite et votre soutien. 
Nous espérons vous accueillir de nouveau très bientôt!

Thank you so much for your visit and support. 
We hope to welcome you back soon!

Vielen Dank für Ihren Besuch und Ihre Unterstützung. 
Wir hoffen, Sie bald wieder bei uns begrüßen zu dürfen!

Kugel EIS 

Sahne
Topping Sauce

2,70€

1,20€
1,00€

ERDBEERE SAUCE
SCHOKO SAUCE

( 1-3-7)

( 3-7)

( 7 )

( 7)

( 1-3-7)

1-Les céréales qui contiennent du gluten : Blé (épeautre, kamut), seigle, orge, avoine ou leurs souches hybridées
2-Les crustacés 3-Les œufs  4-Les poissons 5-Les arachides 6-Le soja 7-Le lait
8-Les fruits à coque: Amandes, noisettes, noix, noix de cajou, noix de pécan, noix du Brésil, pistaches, noix de Macadamia (noix du Queensland)
9-Le céleri 10-La moutarde 11-Les graines de sésame 12-Les sulfites et l’anhydride sulfureux (si >10mg/kg ou 10ml/L dans le produit fini)
13-Le lupin 14-Les mollusques

Les Allergènes 

CHOICE YOUR PASTA AND YOUR SAUCE

Penne - Spaghetti - Tortellini    

Tomate Sauce - Bolognese Sauce  
Schinken Sahne Sauce 

Hamburger oder Cheeseburger mit pommes 

Fishsticks mit pommes 

Chicken Nuggets mit pommes

Paniert hähnchenbrust mit pommes 

7,50€

9,50€

( 1-3)

( 1-3-7)

( 1-7)

( 1-4 )

( 1-3 )

( 1-3 )

( 7 )



A P E R I T I F A P E R I T I F  A L K  F R E I
Aperol Spritz
Hugo 
Campari Sec 
Campari Soda 
Campari Orange 
Campari Schweppes Tonic 
Cynar Sec 
Cynar Soda 
Cynar Orange 
Ricard 
Kir Royal
Porto White/ Red
Martini White/ Red
Gin Tonic „Gordons“ 
Kir au vin Blanc 
Picon Bière 
Coupe de Crémant “BRUT”

Crodino 
San Bitter 
Crodino Soda 
San Bitter Soda
Hugo with Schweppes Tonic
Tanqueray Gin 0.0

11,00€
11,50€
5,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,70€
5,50€
7,50€
7,50€
6,50€
7,50€
5,50€
5,50€
8,50€
5,90€
5,50€

4,50€
4,50€
6,50€
6,50€
8,00€
14,00€

G I N  O ’ C L O C K
Knut Hansen
Gin Mare
Bull Dog 
Opyos sloe Gin

13,50€
13,50€
14,50€
13,50€

*served with schweppes Tonic 

S O F T  D R I N K S
Water Viva/ r.bleu 
Water Viva/ r.bleu 
Water rosport classic
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Orangina 
Apfelschorle
Ice Tea       Original
Ice Tea       Peach

25cl
50cl
25cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
25cl
25cl
25cl
25cl

2,90€
4,60€
2,90€
2,90€
2,90€
2,90€
2,90€
3,50€
3,00€
3,20€
3,20€

S C H W E P P E S
Indian Tonic
Bitter Lemon
Agrumes
Virgin Mojito

25cl
25cl
25cl
25cl

3,20€
3,20€
3,20€
3,20€

J U I C E
Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Multivitamine
Apricot

20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl

3,30€
3,30€
3,30€
3,30€
3,30€

D R A F T  B E E R  
Battin Pils
Battin Pils 

33 cl
50cl
33 cl
50cl

Battin Blanche 
Battin Blanche 

3,70€
5,50€
3,70€
5,50€

B E E R  A L K  F R E I
Bottle Clausthaler 
Bottle Bitburger Radler
Erdinger Weißbier

33cl
33cl
50cl

3,60€
3,90€
4,80€

7,20€



H O T  D R I N K S

W I N E  

L O N G  D R I N K S B O T T L E  B E E R
Echternacher Brauerei
“HELLEN”                      33cl 3,50€

T E A

Espresso
Espresso Deca
Espresso Doppio
Espresso Correto „Grappa“ 
Espresso Correto „Baileys“ 
Espresso Machiatto 

D I G E S T I V  

Leffe Brune                    33cl
Leffe Blond                     33cl 4,20€

Erdinger Weißbier      50cl 5,50€

Tripel  Karmeliet         33cl 4,80€

Martini Sprite 
Malibu Ananas 
Cuba Libre 
Bacardi Cola
Whisky Cola 
Vodka Lemon 
Vodka Orange 
 Amaretto Pomme 

8,00€
8,50€
8,50€
8,50€
8,70€
8,70€
8,70€
8,70€

White Wine  
Rivaner Sélection 
Riesling Sélection 
Pinot Gris Sélection 

Rose Wine
Leuck Rosé Maison 

RedWine
 Sangiovese 

15cl / 50cl 
15cl / 50cl
15cl / 50cl

15cl / 50cl

15cl / 50cl

4,90€ / 14,00€
4,90€ / 14,00€
5,30€ /  14,50€

5,00€ / 15,00€

5,50€ / 16,00€

Black
Green
Camomile
Pfeffermint
Red fruit
Kräuter / Herbal 3,20€

Cafe 
Cafe Deca 
Cappuccino Italiano  
Cappuccino Crème 
Latte Machiatto
Cacao 
Cacao Crème 

2,90€
2,90€
4,30€
4,90€
4,90€
3,60€

3,20€
3,20€
3,60€
3,70€
3,80€
3,70€
3,90€

Poire Williams           
Mirabelle 
Framboise 
Grappa Bianca “PIU”
Grappa Barrique “PIU”
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker “Red Label”
Hawanna 7years 
Jägermeister 
Limoncello

4,90€
4,20€
4,20€
5,50€
6,20€
6,10€
6,10€
6,50€
4,90€
4,00€

Averna 
Ramazotti
Buff
Baileys
Vodka 
Remy Martin
Amaretto Disaronno
CR&F
Licor Beirão
Tequilla Shot White/Gold

4,90€
4,90€
4,90€
4,90€
5,00€
7,50€
4,90€
5,50€
5,00€
3,50€


